VARIOUS PSC EXAMS AND EXPECTED CUT-OFF MARKS - 2020
(PREDICTED BY THE DIRECTOR OF CAREER GUIDANCE BUREAU)

NAME OF THE DATE OF ACTUAL CUTOFF
T EXAMS EXPECTED FINALLY UPDATED ON SETIR

LPSA (TVPM & MPM) 24.11.2020 50 - 54 Cut off mark - announced

on the exam day. RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
LPSA (KLM, KNR, WYND & KSD) 24.11.2020 44 - 49 Cut off mark - announced

on the exam day. RESULT=NOT PUBLISHED
LPSA (KTM, PTA, IDK, PTA & EKM) 24.11.2020 33 - 38 Cut off mark - announced

on the exam day. RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
LPSA (KKD, TSR & PKD) 24.11.2020 46 - 50 Cut off mark - announced

on the exam day. RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
UPSA (TVPM & MPM) 07.11.2020 64 - 68 Cut off mark - announced

on the exam day. RESULT=NOT PUBLISHED
UPSA (KOLLAM) 07.11.2020 63 - 67 Cut off mark - announced

on the exam day. RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
UPSA (OTHER DISTRICTS) 07.11.2020 55 - 63 Cut off mark - announced

on the exam day. RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
VEO (PTA, MLP & KKD) 30.11.2019 72 - 76 Cut off mark - announced

on the exam day. RESULT=NOT PUBLISHED
VEO (KLM & KNR) 26.10.2019 73 - 77 Cut off mark - announced

on the exam day. RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
VEO (TVPM) 12.10.2019 76 - 80 Cut off mark - announced

on the exam day.

RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
(PTO)



VARIOUS PSC EXAMS AND EXPECTED CUT-OFF MARKS - 2018
(PREDICTED BY THE DIRECTOR OF CAREER GUIDANCE BUREAU)

NAME OF THE DATE OF ACTUAL CUTOFF
EXAMS EXAMS PREDICTION FINALLY UPDATED ON OF THE EXAM
ASSISTANT, HOUSING BOARD 20.07.2019 75 - 80 Cut off mark - announced
on the exam day. RESULT=NOT PUBLISHED
UNIVERSITY ASSISTANT 15.06.2019 58 - 63 Revised on 22.07.2019 as per
the Final Key of the KPSC RESULT=NOT PUBLISHED

LDC KHADI BOARD 02.03.2019 85 - 90 Cut off mark - announced

on the exam day. RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
ATTENDER/PEON IN APEX SOCIETIES 09.02.2019 83 - 88 Cut off mark - announced

on the exam day. RESULT=NOT PUBLISHED
LIGHT KEEPER IN PORTS 10.11.2018 65 - 70 Cut off mark - announced

on the exam day. RESULT=NOT PUBLISHED
SECRETARIAT ASSISTANT 13.10.2018 67 - 72  Revised on 25.10.2018 as per 74.33

Final Key of the PSC

COMPANY-BOARD ASST. 05.08.2018 67 - 72  Revised on 03.12.2018 as per
(for 2500 to 3500 candidates in main list) (List 1) the modified key of the PSC RESULT=-NOT PUBLISHED
COMPANY-BOARD ASST. 05.08.2018 65 -70 Revised on 03.12.2018 as per
(for 3000 to 4000 candidates in main list) (List 2) the modified key of the PSC RESULT=NOT PUBLISHED
ASST. PRISON OFFICER (PRISONS) 27.10.2018 83 - 87  Revised as per provisional key
LAB ASSISTANT (HSD) - WYND 29.09.2018 71 - 75  Predicted on the exam day RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED

(PTO)



CUTOFF MARKS PREDICTED BY

ACTUAL CUTOFF
BY THE KPSC

NAME OF THE DATE OF THE DIRECTOR OF MATHRUBHUMI MANORAMA

EXAMS EXAMS CAREER GUIDANCE THOZHILVARTHA THOZHILVEEDHI
LAB ASSISTANT (HSD) - MPM  29.09.2018 74 - 79  Predicted on the exam day
LAB ASSISTANT (HSD) - TSR 29.09.2018 73 - 78 Predicted on the exam day
LAB ASSISTANT (HSD) - IDK  29.09.2018 72 - 76 Predicted on the exam day
LAB ASSISTANT (HSD) - ALP  29.09.2018 73 - 77 Predicted on the exam day
LAB ASSISTANT (HSD) - KNR 15.09.2018 g9 - 74  Predicted on the exam day
LAB ASSISTANT (HSD) - PKD 15.09.2018 9 - 74  Predicted on the exam day
LAB ASSISTANT (HSD) - KTM  15.09.2018 9 - 74  Predicted on the exam day
LAB ASSISTANT (HSD) - KLM  15.09.2018 72 _ 77  Predicted on the exam day
LAB ASSISTANT (HSD) - TVM  28.07.2018 73 - 78 Predicted on the exam day
LAB ASSISTANT (HSD) - PTA  28.07.2018 g6 - 72  Predicted on the exam day
LAB ASSISTANT (HSD) - EKM  28.07.2018 9 - 74  Predicted on the exam day
LAB ASSISTANT (HSD) - KKD 28.07.2018 70 - 75 Predicted on the exam day
LAB ASSISTANT (HSD) - KZD 28.07.2018 g9 - 75  Predicted on the exam day
CPO (SAP - TVM) 22.07.2018 40 -45 Finally updated on 06.08.2018)
CPO (KAP 1 - EKM) 22.07.2018 35-39 Finally updated on 06.08.2018
CPO (KAP 2 - TSR) 22.07.2018 35-39 Finally updated on 06.08.2018)

RESULT=-NOT PUBLISHED
RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
RESULT=-NOT PUBLISHED
RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
RESULT=-NOT PUBLISHED
RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
RESULT=-NOT PUBLISHED
RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
RESULT=-NOT PUBLISHED
RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED

RESULT=NOT PUBLISHED

(PTO)



CPO (KAP 3 - PTA)

CPO (KAP 4 - KSD)

CPO (KAP 5 - IDK)

CPO (KAP 6 - MPM)
WOMEN CIVIL POLICE (TVM
WOMEN CIVIL POLICE (TVM

STORE KEEPER (TVM)
BEAT FOREST OFFICER (BFO)

BFO - TVM, KLM, MPM,
KKD, PKD -

BFO - ALP KTM, IDK, EKM,
TSR, KNR-

BFO - PTA, KSD, WYND -

PROCESS SERVER

SALES MAN (PHase 2)
SALES MAN (PHase 1)
VILLAGE FIELD ASST. (Puas 3)
VILLAGE FIELD ASST. (Puast 2)
VILLAGE FIELD ASST. (Puast 1)
LGS (Company-CorpPN-BoARDS)

22.07.2018
22.07.2018
22.07.2018
22.07.2018
24.02.2018
24.02.2018
10.02.2018

09.12.2017

09.12.2017

09.12.2017

24.02.2018
16.12.2017
09.12.2017
25.11.2017
18.11.2017
04.11.2017

33 - 38
32 - 38
32 - 38
39 - 44
66 -70
66 -70
90 - 94

46 - 52

42 - 48

Finally updated on 06.08.2018)
Finally updated on 06.08.2018)
Finally updated on 06.08.2018)
Finally updated on 06.08.2018)
Finally updated on 25.02.2018)

Finally updated on 25.02.2018)

Below - 42 - 45

66 - 70
77 - 83
80 - 85
56 - 61
84 - 88
84 - 88

07.10.2017& 87- 91

(Finally updated on 19.01.2018)

RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED

RESULT=NOT PUBLISHED

RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED

RESULT=-NOT PUBLISHED

RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED

RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED

RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
87

RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED

RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED



Typist (ComPANY-CORPORATION)
LAB ATTENDER (IN DrRuGs CONTROL)

SaLes AsSISTANT IN CONSUMERFED
LD CiLerk (BEVERAGES)

SaLEs AsSISTANT

FIREMAN (IN FIRE AND RESCUE)
S.l. of Pouice (CiviL)

S.1. oF PoLice (CONSTABULARY)
HSA (SociaL - Tvem)

LDC (KTM)

LDC (WYND)

LDC (PKD)

LDC (PTA)

LDC (KKD)

LDC (IDKI)

UPSA (IN Tvem & MPM)
LPSA (iNn Tvem & MPM)
LDC (ALP)

LDC (EKM)

28.10.2017

16.05.2017
07.01.2017

26.11.2016
22.10.2016
27.08.2016
10.10.2015
12.09.2015
12.09.2015
01.10.2016
05.08.2017
05.08.2017
05.08.2017
05.08.2017
29.07.2017
29.07.2017
26.11.2016
21.01.2017
29.07.2017
15.07.2017

(AFTER UNIFICATION)

55 - 60
79 - 84

58 - 63
75 - 80
69 - 74
49 - 54
43 - 48
31 -36
52 - 58
57 - 62
55 - 60
43 - 47
40 - 45
68 - 72
67 - 71
55 - 60
48 - 53
68 - 72
48 - 52

RESULT=NOT PUBLISHED

RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
53.67

65.33

62.67

49

48.33

75.33

72.67

53.33

41.67

71

52



LDC (KNR)

LDC (KSD)

LDC (TCR)

LDC (KLM)

LDC (MPM)

LDC (TVPM)

Bock SecreTArY (BDO)
MuNICIPAL SECRETARY
ComPUTER AssT. IN UNIVERSITIES
CoMPUTER AsSST. IN SECRETARIAT
BEVERAGES ASSISTANT
UNIVERSITY ASSISTANT
SECRETARIAT ASSISTANT

CBCID AssisTANT

LGS, TVPM

LGS, WYND
LGS, PTA

LGS, KSD
LGS, KTM
LGS, MPM
LGS, KLM

15.07.2017
01.07.2017
01.07.2017
01.07.2017
17.06.2017
17.06.2017
04.07.2015
04.07.2015
26.05.2016
05.02.2016
25.07.2015
24.05.2016
16.05.2015
27.10.2013
20.09.2014

20.09.2014
25.10.2014

25.10.2014
22.11.2014
22.11.2014
07.12.2014

ABove 70
ABove 70

65 -70
65 -70
63 - 68
63 - 68
75 - 80

58 - 65
58 - 65
72 - 82

51.33



LGS, TSR

LGS, EKM

LGS, KNR

JR. CLERK (CompaNY-CORPN)
WOoMEN PoLice CONSTABLE
S1 of Pouice (CiviL)
Assistant (KSFE/KSEB)
LDC, Tvem

CiviL Excise OFFICER
LDC, THRISSUR

CiviL Excise OFFICER
LDC, PATHANAMTHITTA
LDC, ERNAKULAM
LDC, WavaNAD

LDC, Ibukxi

LDC, MaALAPPURAM

07.12.2014
20.12.2014
20.12.2014
13.07.2013
30.08.2014
02.08.2014
08.06.2013
9.11.2013
16.08.2014
07.12.2013
16.08.2014
07.12.2013
04.1.2014
04.1.2014
22.2.2014
22.2.2014

80 - 85
78 - 83
78 - 83
48 - 51
60 - 65
48 - 53
62 - 63
63 - 68
63 - 68
62 - 67
62 - 68
46 - 52
54 - 59
51 -55
59 - 64
56 - 61

75 - 80
80 - 85
80 - 85

Above 60

60 - 65

60 - 65

45 - 50
50 - 55
50 - 55
60 - 65
60 - 65

72 - 82
62 -70
62 -70

60-70

60-70

50 - 60
45 - 55
52 - 62
58 - 65
47 - 52

84.00
83.00
84.00
49
62
53
62
66.33
69
63
69
48
60
49.67
58
62



afl.ag)aV.avl. MSE®MAN aldld:HBHS103 3021683300 SHLGMIOWIBGIN @3 63900
MIBHAN)BHUB BHMNBNIBN (a10121l9)AN® @RYQNEBGEI BHGIWAE HHWDWALABAV ENIJIGCOI
MI(@MIM. MVNLOIMME! ald1dhHDHSeno @1)AINIMaloo 211Vl MSH)aM

a1 lhHB:S1E1)o &L ®INIVTMHAN HL@AUCAW)o *hS 3000 MIRBN)BHUD (al0lailafls)

one. SHlaom wemlcareailol @eavlauagd’, SnIN-C3:33a j60aHM3 @ERAVIVAZ’, HAV(H
@@g}’ @aVlquad’, @emlcar$avigl &miy5d @aVlquad’, aveni Madaveald:sa,
ag)@3.Wl. HIBAE) aldlhHBHUd DUINAPSWBS af)LI0 210 THHMHBICSW)o hG 63000
MIRAN DB AL ®MINIWV] (21012 1l2]@ BHOIWA HHWLAAAV NIYIGOI WSO MI(D
M6, al01dhHUMHB)OS trend 310)BH @BV ANMAVILIGHINB HFIWMNAUBRCHS &S
83000 MBS MU MIBIMNWVIBNINB BHPW). G BIall MIAAN)HUB @AYBYo (21012 ilde)
N0 SHABIVA HHWALAAVIEM. BHABIVWA HHUNAMAV (Al kBN &S 63000 MIAH)
S3led mlan saN e MIABS AUYMIAVA|S)OT &g 630ah (aldVlV1B:0laa)aN
aflel M0 INEEBSB)NS (A 1M ® ($0ELWIGINA SIS e,

@010 a1 lhUDBICSW)0 &S 63000 NIAANDHUB HAIVA HHWDALABAV MNIYIEOI
LMDV (21012 flan)aMmamEasleno MMIW)o (2 1aV12L1E9:0185H0MIBIEN)AN 10131
ADLIERBINS ) BIal NIBAN DU a)BAMMIW)o A MINIVIGBIINHAAY) GRAIBIUD
oalsjamalel.



