

VARIOUS PSC EXAMS AND EXPECTED CUT-OFF MARKS - 2020

(PREDICTED BY THE DIRECTOR OF CAREER GUIDANCE BUREAU)

NAME OF THE EXAMS	DATE OF EXAMS	EXPECTED	FINALLY UPDATED ON	ACTUAL CUTOFF OF THE EXAM
LPSA (TVPM & MPM)	24.11.2020	50 - 54	<i>Cut off mark - announced on the exam day.</i>	RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
LPSA (KLM, KNR, WYND & KSD)	24.11.2020	44 - 49	<i>Cut off mark - announced on the exam day.</i>	RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
LPSA (KTM, PTA, IDK, PTA & EKM)	24.11.2020	33 - 38	<i>Cut off mark - announced on the exam day.</i>	RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
LPSA (KKD, TSR & PKD)	24.11.2020	46 - 50	<i>Cut off mark - announced on the exam day.</i>	RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
UPSA (TVPM & MPM)	07.11.2020	64 - 68	<i>Cut off mark - announced on the exam day.</i>	RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
UPSA (KOLLAM)	07.11.2020	63 - 67	<i>Cut off mark - announced on the exam day.</i>	RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
UPSA (OTHER DISTRICTS)	07.11.2020	55 - 63	<i>Cut off mark - announced on the exam day.</i>	RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
VEO (PTA, MLP & KKD)	30.11.2019	72 - 76	<i>Cut off mark - announced on the exam day.</i>	RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
VEO (KLM & KNR)	26.10.2019	73 - 77	<i>Cut off mark - announced on the exam day.</i>	RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
VEO (TVPM)	12.10.2019	76 - 80	<i>Cut off mark - announced on the exam day.</i>	RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED

VARIOUS PSC EXAMS AND EXPECTED CUT-OFF MARKS - 2018

(PREDICTED BY THE DIRECTOR OF CAREER GUIDANCE BUREAU)

NAME OF THE EXAMS	DATE OF EXAMS	PREDICTION	FINALLY UPDATED ON	ACTUAL CUTOFF OF THE EXAM
ASSISTANT, HOUSING BOARD	20.07.2019	75 - 80	Cut off mark - announced on the exam day.	RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
UNIVERSITY ASSISTANT	15.06.2019	58 - 63	Revised on 22.07.2019 as per the Final Key of the KPSC	RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
LDC KHADI BOARD	02.03.2019	85 - 90	Cut off mark - announced on the exam day.	RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
ATTENDER/PEON IN APEX SOCIETIES	09.02.2019	83 - 88	Cut off mark - announced on the exam day.	RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
LIGHT KEEPER IN PORTS	10.11.2018	65 - 70	Cut off mark - announced on the exam day.	RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
SECRETARIAT ASSISTANT	13.10.2018	67 - 72	Revised on 25.10.2018 as per Final Key of the PSC	74.33
COMPANY-BOARD ASST. (for 2500 to 3500 candidates in main list)	05.08.2018	67 - 72 (List 1)	Revised on 03.12.2018 as per the modified key of the PSC	RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
COMPANY-BOARD ASST. (for 3000 to 4000 candidates in main list)	05.08.2018	65 - 70 (List 2)	Revised on 03.12.2018 as per the modified key of the PSC	RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
ASST. PRISON OFFICER (PRISONS)	27.10.2018	83 - 87	Revised as per provisional key	
LAB ASSISTANT (HSD) - WYND	29.09.2018	71 - 75	Predicted on the exam day	RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED (PTO)

CUTOFF MARKS PREDICTED BY					
<u>NAME OF THE EXAMS</u>	<u>DATE OF EXAMS</u>	<u>THE DIRECTOR OF CAREER GUIDANCE</u>	<u>MATHRUBHUMI</u>	<u>MANORAMA</u>	<u>ACTUAL CUTOFF BY THE KPSC</u>
LAB ASSISTANT (HSD) - MPM	29.09.2018	74 - 79	Predicted on the exam day		RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
LAB ASSISTANT (HSD) - TSR	29.09.2018	73 - 78	Predicted on the exam day		RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
LAB ASSISTANT (HSD) - IDK	29.09.2018	72 - 76	Predicted on the exam day		RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
LAB ASSISTANT (HSD) - ALP	29.09.2018	73 - 77	Predicted on the exam day		RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
LAB ASSISTANT (HSD) - KNR	15.09.2018	69 - 74	Predicted on the exam day		RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
LAB ASSISTANT (HSD) - PKD	15.09.2018	69 - 74	Predicted on the exam day		RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
LAB ASSISTANT (HSD) - KTM	15.09.2018	69 - 74	Predicted on the exam day		RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
LAB ASSISTANT (HSD) - KLM	15.09.2018	72 - 77	Predicted on the exam day		RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
LAB ASSISTANT (HSD) - TVM	28.07.2018	73 - 78	Predicted on the exam day		RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
LAB ASSISTANT (HSD) - PTA	28.07.2018	66 - 72	Predicted on the exam day		RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
LAB ASSISTANT (HSD) - EKM	28.07.2018	69 - 74	Predicted on the exam day		RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
LAB ASSISTANT (HSD) - KKD	28.07.2018	70 - 75	Predicted on the exam day		RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
LAB ASSISTANT (HSD) - KZD	28.07.2018	69 - 75	Predicted on the exam day		RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
CPO (SAP - TVM)	22.07.2018	40 - 45	Finally updated on 06.08.2018)		
CPO (KAP 1 - EKM)	22.07.2018	35 - 39	Finally updated on 06.08.2018)		
CPO (KAP 2 - TSR)	22.07.2018	35 - 39	Finally updated on 06.08.2018)		

CPO (KAP 3 - PTA)	22.07.2018	33 - 38	<i>Finally updated on 06.08.2018)</i>
CPO (KAP 4 - KSD)	22.07.2018	32 - 38	<i>Finally updated on 06.08.2018)</i>
CPO (KAP 5 - IDK)	22.07.2018	32 - 38	<i>Finally updated on 06.08.2018)</i>
CPO (KAP 6 - MPM)	22.07.2018	39 - 44	<i>Finally updated on 06.08.2018)</i>
WOMEN CIVIL POLICE (TVM	24.02.2018	66 - 70	<i>Finally updated on 25.02.2018)</i>
WOMEN CIVIL POLICE (TVM	24.02.2018	66 - 70	<i>Finally updated on 25.02.2018)</i>
STORE KEEPER (TVM)	10.02.2018	90 - 94	
BEAT FOREST OFFICER (BFO)			
BFO - TVM, KLM, MPM, KKD, PKD -	09.12.2017	46 - 52	RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
BFO - ALP, KTM, IDK, EKM, TSR, KNR-	09.12.2017	42 - 48	RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
BFO - PTA, KSD, WYND -	09.12.2017	Below - 42 - 45	RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
PROCESS SERVER	24.02.2018	66 - 70	RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
SALES MAN (PHASE 2)	16.12.2017	77 - 83	<i>(Finally updated on 19.01.2018)</i> RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
SALES MAN (PHASE 1)	09.12.2017	80 - 85	RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
VILLAGE FIELD ASST. (PHASE 3)	25.11.2017	56 - 61	RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
VILLAGE FIELD ASST. (PHASE 2)	18.11.2017	84 - 88	87
VILLAGE FIELD ASST. (PHASE 1)	04.11.2017	84 - 88	RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
LGS (COMPANY-CORPN-BOARDS)	07.10.2017 &	87- 91	RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED

	28.10.2017	(AFTER UNIFICATION)			
TYPIST (COMPANY-CORPORATION)	16.05.2017	55 - 60	
LAB ATTENDER (IN DRUGS CONTROL)	07.01.2017	79 - 84	RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
SALES ASSISTANT IN CONSUMERFED	26.11.2016	58 - 63	RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
LD CLERK (BEVERAGES)	22.10.2016	75 - 80	RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
SALES ASSISTANT	27.08.2016	69 - 74	RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
FIREMAN (IN FIRE AND RESCUE)	10.10.2015	49 - 54	RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
S.I. OF POLICE (CIVIL)	12.09.2015	43 - 48	ABOVE 50	RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
S.I. OF POLICE (CONSTABULARY)	12.09.2015	31 - 36	RESULT-NOT PUBLISHED
HSA (SOCIAL - TVPM)	01.10.2016	52 - 58	53.67
LDC (KTM)	05.08.2017	57 - 62	45 - 50	56 - 62	65.33
LDC (WYND)	05.08.2017	55 - 60	40 - 45	50 - 56	62.67
LDC (PKD)	05.08.2017	43 - 47	49
LDC (PTA)	05.08.2017	40 - 45	48.33
LDC (KKD)	29.07.2017	68 - 72	75.33
LDC (IDKI)	29.07.2017	67 - 71	72.67
UPSA (IN TVPM & MPM)	26.11.2016	55 - 60	53.33
LPSA (IN TVPM & MPM)	21.01.2017	48 - 53	41.67
LDC (ALP)	29.07.2017	68 - 72	71
LDC (EKM)	15.07.2017	48 - 52	52

LDC (KNR)	15.07.2017	47 - 51	51.33
LDC (KSD)	01.07.2017	64 - 69	66
LDC (TCR)	01.07.2017	64 - 69	69
LDC (KLM)	01.07.2017	66 - 70	68
LDC (MPM)	17.06.2017	70 - 75	67-72	65-70	71.78
LDC (TVPM)	17.06.2017	72 - 77	67-72	65-70	76.33
BOCK SECRETARY (BDO)	04.07.2015	74 - 79	76.67
MUNICIPAL SECRETARY	04.07.2015	74 - 79	79
COMPUTER ASST. IN UNIVERSITIES	26.05.2016	53 - 58	58
COMPUTER ASST. IN SECRETARIAT	05.02.2016	50 - 55	46.67
BEVERAGES ASSISTANT	25.07.2015	47 - 52	55.67
UNIVERSITY ASSISTANT	24.05.2016	70 - 75	ABOVE 70	72.67
SECRETARIAT ASSISTANT	16.05.2015	64 - 69	ABOVE 70	62-68	69
CBCID ASSISTANT	27.10.2013	69 - 73			70.33
LGS, TVPM	20.09.2014	72 - 77			74.78
LGS, WYND	20.09.2014	70 - 75			69.00
LGS, PTA	25.10.2014	66 - 71	65 - 70		66.67
LGS, KSD	25.10.2014	63 - 68	65 - 70		61.00
LGS, KTM	22.11.2014	65 - 70	63 - 68	58 - 65	70.00
LGS, MPM	22.11.2014	65 - 70	63 - 68	58 - 65	71.01
LGS, KLM	07.12.2014	80 - 85	75 - 80	72 - 82	84.67

LGS, TSR	07.12.2014	80 - 85	75 - 80	72 - 82	84.00
LGS, EKM	20.12.2014	78 - 83	80 - 85	62 - 70	83.00
LGS, KNR	20.12.2014	78 - 83	80 - 85	62 - 70	84.00
JR. CLERK (COMPANY-CORPN)	13.07.2013	48 - 51			49
WOMEN POLICE CONSTABLE	30.08.2014	60 - 65			62
SI OF POLICE (CIVIL)	02.08.2014	48 - 53	Above 60		53
ASSISTANT (KSFE/KSEB)	08.06.2013	62 - 63			62
LDC, TVPM	9.11.2013	63 - 68	60 - 65	60 - 70	66.33
CIVIL EXCISE OFFICER	16.08.2014	63 - 68			69
LDC, TIRISSUR	07.12.2013	62 - 67	60 - 65	60 - 70	63
CIVIL EXCISE OFFICER	16.08.2014	62 - 68			69
LDC, PATHANAMTHITTA	07.12.2013	46 - 52	45 - 50	50 - 60	48
LDC, ERNAKULAM	04.1.2014	54 - 59	50 - 55	45 - 55	60
LDC, WAYANAD	04.1.2014	51 - 55	50 - 55	52 - 62	49.67
LDC, IDUKKI	22.2.2014	59 - 64	60 - 65	58 - 65	58
LDC, MALAPPURAM	22.2.2014	56 - 61	60 - 65	47 - 52	62

പി.എസ്.സി. നടത്തുന്ന പരീക്ഷകളിൽ കാലങ്ങളായി കൃത്യതയാർന്ന കട്ട ഓഫ് മാർക്കൈകൾ കണക്കാക്കി പ്രവചിക്കുന്നത് ആറ്റിങ്ങൽ കരിയർ ഗൈഡ്സ് ബ്യൂറോ മാത്രമാണ്. സംസ്ഥാനതല പരീക്ഷകളിലും തിരുവനന്തപുരം ജില്ലയിൽ നടക്കുന്ന പരീക്ഷകളിലും കൃത്യമായിത്തന്നെ ഇതുവരെയും കട്ട ഓഫ് മാർക്കൈകൾ പ്രവചിച്ചിട്ടുണ്ട്. കഴിഞ്ഞ തുണിവേഴ്സിറ്റി അസിസ്റ്റന്റ്, കമ്പനി-കോർപ്പറേഷൻ അസിസ്റ്റന്റ്, സൈക്കിട്ടി അസിസ്റ്റന്റ്, തുണിവേഴ്സിറ്റി കമ്പ്യൂട്ടർ അസിസ്റ്റന്റ്, സബ് ഇൻസ്പെക്ടർ, എൽ.ഡി. ക്ലാർക്ക് പരീക്ഷകൾ ഉൾപ്പെടെയുള്ള എല്ലാ പരീക്ഷകളുടെയും കട്ട ഓഫ് മാർക്കൈകൾ കൃത്യമായി പ്രവചിച്ചത് കരിയർ ഗൈഡ്സ് ബ്യൂറോ ഡയറക്ടർ മാത്രമാണ്. പരീക്ഷകളുടെ trend കിരുകൃത്യമായി മനസ്സിലാക്കാൻ കഴിയുന്നവർക്കേ കട്ട ഓഫ് മാർക്കൈകൾ നിർണ്ണയിക്കാൻ കഴിയും. കട്ട ഓഫ് മാർക്കൈകൾ ആദ്യം പ്രവചിക്കുന്നതും കരിയർ ഗൈഡ്സ് സാംഗ്കാരിക വ്യത്യാസപ്പെടുത്തി കട്ട ഓഫ് പ്രസിദ്ധീകരിക്കുന്ന പില സ്ഥാപനങ്ങളുടെ പ്രവണത ശ്രദ്ധയിൽപ്പെട്ടിട്ടുണ്ട്.

ഭൂരിഭാഗം പരീക്ഷകളുടെയും കട്ട ഓഫ് മാർക്കൈകൾ കരിയർ ഗൈഡ്സ് ബ്യൂറോ കൃത്യമായി പ്രവചിക്കുന്നുണ്ടെങ്കിലും ഇനിയും പ്രസിദ്ധീകരിക്കാനിരിക്കുന്ന പരീക്ഷാ ഫലങ്ങളുടെ കട്ട ഓഫ് മാർക്കൈകൾ പൂർണ്ണമായും കൃത്യമായിരിക്കുമെന്ന് അവകാശ പ്പെടുന്നുമില്ല.